
12748 
12749 
12750 
12751 
12752 
12753 
12754 
12755 
12756 
12757 
12758 
12759 
12760 
12761 
12762 
12763 
12764 
12765 
12766 
12767 
12768 
12769 
12770 
12771 
12772 
12778 
12774 
12775 
1276 
12777 
12778 
12779 
12780 
12781 
12782 
12785 
12784. 
12785 
12786 
12787 
12788 
12789 
12790 
12791 
12792 
12795 
12794 
12795 
12796 
12797 
12798 
12799 
12800 
12801 
12802 
12805 
12804 
12805 
12806 
12807 
12808 
12809 
12810 
12811 
12812 © 
12813 
12814 
12815 
12816 
12817 
12818 
12819 
12820 
12821 
12822 
12823 
12824 
12825 
12826 
12827 
12828 
12829 
12820 
12892 
12831 
12832 
12833 
12834 
12855 
12836 

Montgomery O11 Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
J. M. Erts 
Mathews Auto Electric Co. 
The Linde Air Products Co. 
L. L. Ridgeway Co. . 
Eders Brake & Clutch Supplies 

ul u u i] il 
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Arkansas River Sand Co. 
r rf it i! 

Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Marshall Supply & Equip. 
Peoples Ice Co. 
GC. E. McElroy Battery Co. 
Tom P. McDermott 
Layman & Co. 
Tulsa Auto Springs 
Superior Sales & Service 
Milts Auto Supply 
Anchor Stone & Mtls. Co. 

ul u Hy] ft i. 

Central States Steel, Inc. 
Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
Mid-Continent Petroleum Co. 
Montgomery O11 Co. 
Allied Bearing Supply 
Northeast Supply Co. 
Allied Bearing Supply 
Southwest Mach! nery Co. 

u " ul 

u ui u 

Montgomery O11 Co. 
O.K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 
International Harvester Co. 
Standard Paving Co. 
Ola Bilis 
Florence D. Lewis 

Johanna Ruston 
Leona Williams 
Sadie Stuckey 
R. J. Palmer 

Pure White Dairy 
Means Funeral Home 
Mowbray-Manning Und. Co. 
Amelia Douglass 
Consumers K. C. Market 
Traders Dry Goods 
Beatrice Foods Co. 
Pauline Sing 
Wm. F. Stahl & Co. 
Allen-Laughon Hardware Co. 
James L. Oakes 
A. H. Henshall 
Milier Brothers 
Ernest Byrd 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
S/W Bell Telephone Co. 
Western Union 
Roy Bradshaw 
Kee Lox Mfg. Co. 
W. W. Whisenhunt 
Fred Wood O11 Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. 
Shearman Concrete Pipe Co. 
Cook Paint & Varnish Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
The Texas Co. 

ii} i iy 
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Harverd Auto Parts 
Morgan & Messler 
Bell Auto Supply Co. 

Standerd Parts Co. 
Alhambra Hardware Co. 
Truman Dotson 
Ralph's Service Station 
Jones-Foster Auto Supply 
Tulsa Water Dept. 

Edward Austin 
Standard Parts Co. 
Shearman Concrete Pipe Co. 

Hope Lumber Co. 
it tl Li] 

Shearman Concrete Pipe Co. 

Diesel Fuel 

Gasoline 
Materials 
Supplies 

u 

ui 

it 

Ni 

Matérials 
Sand 
Supplies 

ti 

Service 
Supplies 

tt 

Materials 
Supplies 

t! 

Materials 

“ 

Supplies 

rT 
il 

Pipe 
Supplies 

u 

iN 

- Rental 

Supplies 

Stone 
Car Allowance 

{ 

il uN 

i u 

tt u 

it tt 

Groceries 
Ambulance Service 

itt t 

Car Allowance 
- Groceries 
Clothing 
Groceries 
Salary 
Bonds 
Supplies 
Mileage 

Supplies 
Mileage 
Transportation 
‘Service 

Mileage 
Supplies 
Mileage 
Supplies 

Pipe 
Supplies 

Materials 
rT 

Supplies 
u 

. Kerosene 

Tires 
Supplies 
Service 

" 

Plant Operatin 
Supplies 
Pipe 

Material 
it 

Pipe 

TE RTT Ben, ng in 

Octobér 4, 1948 

$ 90.09 
611.91 
150.00 
27.18 
2.95 
1.73 
9.19 

19.20 
25.40 
27.60 
2.10 

17.22 
4.46 

30.00 
21.45 
93.60 
57.52 
2.65 
7.40 
9.90 

1,907.56 
147.37 
124.55 
28.24 

270.35 
188.76 
20.78 

760.00 
6.78 

10.74 
46.67 

500.00 
30.47 
90.09 
3.50 

24.17 
242.60 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
75.00 
3.00 

16.00 
4.00 

50.00 
119.00 
395.26 
630.00 
19.50 
10.00 
85.27 
13.50 
13.50 
81.00 
8.40 

126.45 
43.45 
48.09 
13.50 
4.00 

10.50 
92.51 
53.04 

282.11 
132.40 

24 25 
/ 14.60 
7,011.82 
7 379.45 

14,806.41 
8.18 

141.90 
13.58 
12.54 
1.92 
3.68 
6.45 

46.60 
1.17 
6.60 
7.00 
3.50 
9.96 

117.60 
215.20 
24.00 
5.88 

223.40 
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